
25m

Vorname Name BDSNr. Wertungsklasse Endergebnis

1101 / 1102

1. Detlef Reiher 42990055 9mm 314

2. Kay Voigt 42990070 9mm 310

3. Dieter Schüren 42990076 9mm 309

4. Andreas Theis 42990019 9mm 307

5. Oliver Stadie 42990042 9mm 307

6. Werner Salamon 42990018 9mm 306

7. Daniel Nagelkrämer 42990068 9mm 300

8. Jörg Lück 42990041 .45ACP 295

9. Michael Tümmler 42990069 9mm 297

10. Ralf Maschner 42990065 9mm Vereinsw. 295

11. Frank Gambalat 42990028 9mm 291

12. Jan Maschner 42990077 9mm 289

13. Rene Müller 42990079 9mm 289

14. Thomas Dratnal 42990064 .45 ACP 276

15. Oliver Saure 42990049 9mm 276

16. Bernhard Trippler 42990072 .40 S&W 274

17. Dirk Runkel 42990038 9mm 267

18. John Kaiser 42990035 9mm 268

19. Claus Schäfer 42990054 9mm 259

20. Jürgen Berger 42990001 .45 ACP 255
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25m

Vorname Name BDSNr. Wertungsklasse Endergebnis

1108 / 1109

1. Rene Müller 42990079 .357 Mag Verein 340

2. Kay Voigt 42990070 .357 Mag Verein 337

3. Detlef Reiher 42990055 .357 Mag 324

4. Frank Gambalat 42990028 .357 Mag 324

5. Oliver Stadie 42990042 .357 Mag 323

6. Ralf Maschner 42990065 .357 Mag 319

7. Jürgen Berger 42990001 .357 Mag 317

8. Jan Maschner 42990077 .357 Mag 311

9. Claus Schäfer 42990054 .357 Mag 307

10. Jörg Lück 42990041 .357 Mag 307

11. Oliver Saure 42990049 .357 Mag 305

12. John Kaiser 42990035 .357 Mag 298

13. Andreas Theis 42990019 .357 Mag Verein 293

14. Dirk Runkel 42990038 .357 Mag 292

15. Thomas Dratnal 42990064 .357 Mag Verein 292

16. Werner Salamon 42990018 .44 Mag 289

17. Bernhard Trippler 42990072 .357 Mag Verein 284

18. Michael Tümmler 42990069 .357 Mag Verein 281

19. Daniel Nagelkrämer 42990068 .357 Mag Verein 270

20. Dieter Schüren 42990076 .357 Mag 257
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